Chimera7 Pro SONY#48#1
HZREZREE

Frame Assembly Guide

1 TEHATEER CNC

+ Camera front mounting plate CNC X1
JEEEE CNC
2. Base CNC x1
3 TEHUEEE CNC «
*+ Camera base plate CNC
4 TEHNFH2ZE CNC X2
* Camera lift mount CNC
5 HEHEHR CNC 1
* Camera rear plate CNC
6 TENERE AFTED 1
+ Camera spacer A TPU
TENER R BITED 1
* Camera spacer B TPU
g, 1BEACITED .
* Camera spacer C TPU
RBZAS
9. Rubber band x2
10, M3°6 kA FuiRLL o
* M3*6 countersunk hex screw
M3*7 Pa7<FiRLL
1. M3*7 hex screw x4
M3*6 H7<FiRzL
12. M3*6 hex screw x2
13 R7SFAEEFTIRY ¢ 3*M2.5%3 O
* ¢ 3*M2.5*3 hex shoulder screw
M3*8 7 FlRzL
14. M3*8 hex screw x4
ht
15, bustmEL »

Screws for quick release

B
Additional parts

HREZR
16. Rubber band x2

17 M3%6 TISKA7NFRIRLL

M3*6 countersunk hex screw x1
M3*7 g7 FigLL

18. M3*7 hex screw X2
M3*6 P/ FigeL

19. M3*6 hex screw X

M3*8 hex screw

21 REEIRIREL 1
\_ Screws for quick release )




